MEMBERSHIP

THE FREER HOUSE

The mission of the Freer House membership organization is to preserve and restore the Charles L. Freer House, and to raise awareness of Freer's legacy in American art and architecture, as well as his unique role in the cultural history of Detroit.

Vibrant communities preserve their historic structures and celebrate their stories. By joining the Freer House, you will enjoy benefits of membership and help protect one of Detroit's most important architectural treasures.

YEARLY MEMBERSHIP

\$10 (Student) \$35 (Individual) \$100 (Donor) \$250 (Patron)
\$45 (Individual/Household)
Membership includes complimentary or reduced admission to Freer House lectures and events. Please fill out the registration below and mail with a check payable to: Freer House, WSU
Wayne State University
The Freer House
71 E. Ferry, Detroit, MI 48202
NAME
COMPANION NAME
ADDRESS
CITY, STATE, ZIP
TELEPHONE

EMAIL